St Paul’s CE Primary School

Parental Feedback October 2015

Context | Questionnaire distributed in advance of Autumn term parents' evening and

returned to school on the night of the evening, or in some cases shortly
thereafter. Identification of year group was optional.

No of Percentage
Roll respondents | of roll

School

Total 316 180 57%

Statistical Outcomes:

Whole School:

Strongly Strongly | Don't
Agree Agree | Disagree | disagree | know

My child is happy at this school 68.3% | 28.3% 2.2% 0.6% | 0.6%
My child feels safe at this school 67.8% | 29.4% 1.1% 0.6% | 1.1%
This school feels welcoming 67.8% | 30.6% 0.6% 0.6% | 0.6%
Lessons are interesting and my child

enjoys what they learn 62.2% | 34.4% 0.0% 0.6% | 2.8%
Homework is relevant and

compliments learning in school 47.8% | 41.1% 2.2% 22% | 6.7%
Would you recommend this school

to another parent? 74.4% | 22.8% 0.0% 0.6% | 2.2%
The schools website is interesting

and informative 39.4% | 49.4% 0.0% 0.6% | 10.6%
My child enjoys the activities

provided by the PFA 45.6% | 36.7% 0.0% 0.0% | 17.8%




100.0%

20.0%

10.0%

0.0%

4

L

My child is happy My child feels safe This school feels Lessons are Homework Is Would you The schools My child enjoys
at this school at this scheol welcoming  interesting and my | and d this bsite is the activities
child enjoys what  compliaments  school to another  Interestingand  provided by the
they learn learning in school parent? informative PFA

W Strongly Agree
uagree

“ Disagree
 Strongly disagree

“Don't know




My child is happy at this school

Breakdown by Cohort
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This school feels welcoming
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Lessons are interesting and my child enjoys what they learn
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Homework is relevant and compliaments learning in school
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Would you recommend this school to another parent?
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The schools website is interesting and informative
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My child enjoys the activities provided by the PFA

%09

%6S

%6T

%
%6€

%0S

%0
%0
%0
%0

uondaday
AJasinN
PLEEN

| Gueap
| paean
glea)
| Taean
| Tiedp
| uondaday
| Assinn

FREENN

| gueap
| pleapn
| gaedp
zeap
| Tieap
| uondadsay
| AasinN
| 9Jedp

uondaday

uondaday
ISESLIN

Don't Know

Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree

Strongly agree

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50% |
40%
30%
20%
10%




